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Shop Shelving-Tegometall 

Low Wall Unit 
Freestanding unit, can be used as 
either a Gondola end or sit parallel 
to the wall. 
Comprised of: 
 
4 x 37cm deep shelves  
1 x 47cm deep base shelf  
8 back panels 
1 x gondola cover 
2 x 1.4m uprights 
2 x base feet 
1 x plinth 

Item Code Height Width 

SHV-001 140cm 100cm 

SHV-002 140cm 125cm 

Wall Unit 
Freestanding unit, sits parallel 
to the wall. 
Comprised of: 
  
5 x 37cm deep shelves 
1 x 47cm deep base shelf 
5 back panels 
2 x 2.1m uprights 
2 x base feet 
1 x plinth 

Item Code Height Width 

SHV-003 210cm 100cm 

SHV-004 210cm 125cm 

Item Code Height Width 

SHV-005 140cm 100cm 

SHV-006 140cm 125cm 

Double Sided Gondola Unit 
This double sided freestanding 
Gondola is for centre floor display. 
Comprised of: 
 
8 x 37cm deep shelves 
2 x 47cm deep base shelf 
8 back panels 
1 top capping 
2 x 1.4m uprights 
2 x base feet 
2 x plinths 

Pegboard Wall Unit 
Freestanding unit, sits parallel to 
wall.  The pegboard panels 
support pegs with 25mm centres 
Comprised of: 
 
1 x 47cm deep base shelf 
5 pegboard back panels 
2 x 2.1m uprights 
2 x base feet 
1 x plinth 

Item Code Height Width 

SHV-007 210cm 100cm 

SHV-008 210cm 125cm 

Ladder Rack 
230mm deep 
Used alongside gondola ends for 
special promotions 
  
Comprised of: 
1 x Base 
5 x Shelves 

Hanging Ladder Rack 
230mm deep 
Used alongside gondola ends for 
special promotions 
  
Comprised of: 
1 x Base 
50 Hooks 

Item Code Height Width 

SHV-009 140cm 66.5cm 
or 55cm  

Item Code Height Width 

SHV-010 140cm               69.5 or 58cm  

Shelves 
Used with Tegometall 
Brackets, can be either 
straight or sloping 

Item Code Depth Width 

SHV-011 37cm 100cm 

SHV-012 37cm 125cm 

SHV-013 47cm 100cm 

SHV-014 47cm 125cm 

Brackets 
Can be positioned either 
straight or sloping. 

Item Code Depth 

SHV-015 37cm 

SHV-016 47cm 

SHV-017 57cm 

Discount available for large quantities, 
please call for a quotation 

 

Standard Colours   
Ral 9001 Jura White 
Ral 9006 Silver/Grey 
Other colours on request 
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Shop Shelving-Accessories 

Clip On Merchandising 
Strip 
Strong metal strips with 
plastic coating. Up to 12 
stations per strip.  

Item Code Depth 

SHVAC-01 820mm 

Perspex Shelf Riser 
5mm Thick, available in a 
range of depths and 
widths, can be cut to  
specific width if required. 

Item Code Width Depth 

SHVAC-02 1m 30mm 

SHVAC-03 1.25m 30mm 

SHVAC-04 1m 70mm 

SHVAC-05 1.25m 70mm 

SHVAC-06 1m 90mm 

SHVAC-07 1.25m 90mm 

Dividers 
Available in a range of 
widths. 

Item Code Width 

SHVAC-08 37cm 

SHVAC-09 47cm 

Hooks for Pegboard 
Quality hooks, available in a range of sizes. Also available 
with price arm. 

Item Code Length 

1991/300D 300mm 

1991/200D 200mm 

Item Code Length 

LHU-300 300mm 

LHU-250 250mm 

LHU-200 200mm 

Item 
Code 

Length 

503351 665mm 

503296 1000mm 

502058 1250mm 

Expedite Bars & Hooks 
Expedite bars attach to 
uprights, available in various 
widths.  Hooks available in a 
range of sizes. 

Item Code Length 

1791/300D 300mm 

1791/200D 200mm 

Looped Hook with Price Label 

Item Code Length 

LHV-200 200mm 

LHV-300 300mm 

Item Code Size 

VIP39-
COW0062 

39mm x 
62mm 

Design Service 
At Shopfit we provide an extensive design service to cater 
for all outlet sizes. We will work closely with you from 
initial inception, right through to completion. We can 
design solutions to fit any budget and we provide free 
estimations. So for whatever you need, why not call our 
sales team today on 02830 835531 and we will be happy 
to assist. 
We at Shopfit use Tegometall metal shelving, the industry 
standard and by far the largest manufacturer of modular 
shelving systems in Europe. Tegometall Shelving is 
currently the world's leading shop and retail display 
shelving system. 

Its flexibility, strength, versatility 
and appearance make it 
possible to cater for any 
product range and shelf 
density. The combination of our 
expertise and the unrivalled 
versatility of Tegometall is hard 
to beat. From heavy outdoor 
storage to small parts behind 
the counter, Shopfit has the 
answer. 
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Shop Shelving-Magazines 

We can supply a range of multi 
tiered magazine shelving or 
freestanding solutions to offer 
options to fully meet your display 
requirements. For further product 
enhancement a range of accessories 
are also available 

 Wall bays  

 Freestanding  

 Accessories  

 Illumination 
 
Various sizes available on request. 
All brackets are supplied in cream 
RAL9001 finish as standard.   

 PETG plastic has up to 10 times the impact 
strength of acrylic 

 PETG is class 1 fire rated 
 PETG is 100% recyclable, a perfect choice for 
 environment conscious customers 
 PETG can be supplied UV stabilised 

Why PETG? 

8 Tiered Super 8 Tiered Super Special 8 Tiered Mega 1 Tiered 100mm Shelf 

2 Tiered 100mm Shelf 

Below compositions are examples only  
We have a range of widths and depths  

available on application 

Wave Bay 
Mag Harry 



 

www.shopfitni.com 5  

 

 

Shop Shelving-Newspapers 

We can supply an extensive range of newspaper prod-
ucts to offer solutions for wall display and freestanding 
display options. From high range to high volume with the 
choice to display indoors or outdoors. We can supply 
products manufactured from a selection of materials in-
cluding PETG and metal 

High Volume News 

Compact Cube News Tree 

Tall Twin Tower Triple Tower 
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Shop Shelving-Confectionery & Snacks 

Flangle Gondola 

4 

 

400mm Adjustable 

At Shopfit we can supply a 
wide variety of options for your 
snacks display. For 
confectionery, bagged sweets, 
crisps and biscuits we have 
the answer. We supply 
systems which can be 
enhanced by a range of 
accessories. We also have 
adjustable options, dividers for 
ease of change and 
merchandising. 

200mm Flangle  

400mm Flangle  

Central Divider 

Base Riser 

 

At Shopfit we are the distributor of Bartuf Products. 
 Please go to  http://bartuf.com/our-products/ 

And view the fantastic range of  quality  Retail Display Products  

Counter Front Confectionery 

Mini Counter Display 

Other widths & 
depths  

Available 

Shop Shelving-Confectionery & Snacks 
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At Shopfit we have a range of options for 
Greeting Card display. From wall units to 
freestanding solutions to gift-wrap 
accessories, we have the answer. 

11 Tier Card Rack 
30mm Pockets 

15 Tier Card Bay 

The  Q+, a cost effective new product is a first on 
the market as it offers retailers the ability to 
effectively manage in-store queues in a much more 
profitable way than has previously been possible.  
We can supply a wide variety of options to 
complement the system, just give us a call or call 
down to our showroom. 
Price on application 

Shop Shelving—Cards & Q Plus 
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Mesh Shelving 
Our top quality mesh shelving is ideal for retail and 
home use.  Weight-loading up to 200kgs per shelf, with 
castors for added mobility, this system offers a cost 
effective, stylish, storage and display solution.   

 Shelves (Each) 

Shelf Size 

360mm x 910mm 
 
360mm x 1220mm 
 
360mm x 1520mm 
 
460mm x 910mm 
 
460mm x 1220mm 
 
460mm x 1520mm 

 

610mm x 910mm 

 

610mm x 1220mm 

 

610mm x 1520mm 

 

 

 

 

Dividers (Each) 

Size 
360mm 
 
460mm 
 
610mm 

 

Side Ledge 

Size 

610mm 
 
910mm 
 
1220mm 

1520mm 

1830mm 

Back Ledge (Each) 

Castors (Set of 4) 
 (2 with brakes) 

EASY ASSEMBLY 

Long Span Super Shelf 

Long Span 
Available in heights 2m or 2.5m. Lengths  950,1150, 
1500,1850 or 2400mm. Depths 600, 900, 1200mm.  
Load capacity 300-400kg dependant on span. 

Super Shelf                                                                
Available in heights 2m, 2.5m or 3m.  Lengths 900, 
1200, or 1500mm. Depths 400, 500 or 600mm .      
Load capacity 145kg per shelf. 

 

 
Shop Shelving– Stock Room Shelving & Mesh Shelving 

Upright Posts (Each) 

Size 
 
360mm 
460mm 
610mm 
910mm 
1220mm 
1520mm 
 
 

Size 
 
360mm 
460mm 
610mm 
910mm 
1220mm 
1520mm 
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Slatwall Systems-Panels & Inserts 

Slatwall Panels 
Slatwall, an extremely versatile system at an affordable price.  Panels are 
available in a variety of finishes and can be used with a wide range of 
accessories.  A range of inserts are also available for that finishing touch. 

Laminated 
We can supply any specified laminate to be applied to the high-quality MDF 
panels.  We provide melamine-faced slatted panels in a variety of realistic 
woodgrain finishes or for a modern edge an acrylic mirror finish.  
 
Wood Veneer  
Stock panels are manufactured in any wood veneer finish either sanded or 
lacquered, grooved or ungrooved.  
 
Spray Finishes  
Panels can be supplied ready-sprayed with virtually any painted finish of your 
choice. We can match any BS, RAL colour or corporate ‘house’ colours. 

Ash Black 

Brushed aluminium 

Burnham Beech 

Blue 

Cherry 

Cream 

Walnut 

Grey 

Laminate Maple 

Mirrored 

Beech Oak 

Painted 

Pewter Silver 

Red 

White 

Yellow 
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Slatwall Systems-Panels & Inserts 

We  can supply a full range of inserts for slatted panels. 
Choose from either PVC or aluminium according to your visual 
or practical requirements. Shapes L-Section inserts are 
available as either clip-in PVC or slide-in aluminium inserts. L-
Section PVC inserts offer the more flexible option as colours 
can be interchanged to match displays once the panels are in 
place. Aluminium T-Section and L-Section inserts must be fitted 
prior to installation. 

PVC inserts are available in a choice of colours for a variety of 
mix and match combination. Anodised or powder-coated rigid 
aluminium are ideal for heavy-duty applications. Profiles PVC 
profiles can be supplied from stock in Cream, Dark Grey, 
Brushed Silver, Grey, White, Ash, Oak, Beech and Maple 
designed to complement our standard range of slatted panels. 
Plastic inserts also available with mirror backing for a different 
look 

Flat End Cap-
2-Piece ‘H’ Section 

Shopfit supplies a full range of inserts for slatted panels. Choose 
from either PVC or aluminium according to your visual or practi-
cal requirements. Shapes L-Section inserts are available as ei-
ther clip-in PVC or slide-in aluminium inserts. L-Section PVC 
inserts offer the more flexible option as colours can be inter-
changed to match displays once the panels are in place. Alumin-
ium T-Section and L-Section inserts must be fitted prior to instal-
lation. 

T Section Inserts 
2-Piece  

Corner Quadrant 
Flexible Corner 

Please note we can supply 
made to order shelves in 

any size to match the    
slatwall finishes 
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Slatwall-Premium Range Free Standing Units 

Our range of Self assembly Slatted Display units are made from the 
same high quality 18mm and 24mm MDF to produce a  superior 
product which is both attractive and durable.   Display units are 
available in both wood grain and plain finishes.   

H Gondola 
1300H x 1240W x 600D 

Tower Gondola 
1300H x 300W x 300D 

T Gondola 
1300H x 1230W x 600D 

Slimline Gondola 
1300H x 1200W x 600D 

4 Way Gondola 
1300H x 1000W x 1000D 

Slatwall– Premium Range Free Standing Units 
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Slatwall-Accessories 

Hooks for Slatwall 
At Shopfit we have a range of  quality hooks for slatwall avail-
able in a variety of sizes.   

Item Code Length 

R501 100mm 

R502 150mm 

R503 200mm 

R504 250mm 

R505 300mm 

Single Prong Hooks for Slatwall 

Double/loop Hooks for Slatwall 
 Item Code Length 

R506 100mm 

R507 150mm 

R508 200mm 

R509 250mm 

R510 300mm 

Double/loop Hooks for Slatwall with Pricearm 

Item Code Length 

LHVS-150-5 150mm 

LHVS-200-5 200mm 

LHVS-300-5 300mm 

Item Code Width 

Price Label holder 39 x 62mm 

Price label sold separately 

Picture Hooks 

Item Code Length 

 
R511 
 
R512 

 
U Shape 
 
25mm 
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Slatwall-Accessories-continued 

Item 
Code 

Description 

S01 
 
S02 
 

Garment rail 600mm & 1m 
 
Gift Wrap Rail 

S03 
 

Ball Sloping Arm 
 
 

S04 Stepped Arm 

S05 Hat display 

S06 Notched Sloping Arm 
 
 

S07 
 
S08 
 
 
S09 
 
S10 
 
S11 
 
S12 
S13                       

Straight Arm 300 & 400mm 
 
Basket  300 x 300 x 100mm 
             600 x 300 x 100mm 
 
Wooden Shelf Bracket   various depths 
 
Glass Shelf Bracket   various depths 
 
Timber Shelf 1200 x 250mm 
 
Football Holder   
Handbag Display 
 

Arms & Brackets for Slatwall 
At Shopfit we have a range of  quality arms for slatwall.  We 
also have various options such as sloping or straight and a 
variety of notch settings.  
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Slatwall-Accessories—Acrylics 

We have an extensive range of acrylics for 
slatwall available now from stock.  Our Acrylics 
are of the highest quality and give that extra 
professional and versatile touch to any display.  

Item 
Code 

Description 

S101 
 
S102 
 
S103 
 
S104 

Leaflet holders in 1/3 A4, A5 & A4 
 
Tiered Leaflet holder 1/3 A4 
 
Greeting Card Rack 
 
Magazine Rack 

                      
S105 Showcard Holder in 1/3 A4 , A5 & A4 

 
                    

S106 Shoe shelf  250 x 108mm 
                    250 x 180mm 
 

S107 
 
 
 
S108 
 
 
S109 

Angled Display bin 
600 x 250mm 
 
 
Cosmetic Tray with dividers 
400 x 150 x 40mm 
 
Sundries tray 600 x 200mm 
 
 

  

Please call our 
Showroom for a 

quote on any other 
sizes  
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Point of Sale Equipment-Data Strips & Shelftalkers 

At Shopfit we hold stock of a wide 
range of Point of Sale and 
Merchandising Accessories. 
These can be used to aid Brand 
Development and to enhance your 
customers shopping experience. 

Clip On Strip 

One position clip on data strip  
Various colours available—
Cream and Silver standard 
Sizes: 665/1000/1250mm  
To suit label heights 39mm 

Two Position Strip 

Two position clip on data strip 
for Linde Refrigeration, Tego/
Eden shelving .Available in 
Clear. Size 1250mm               
To suit label heights 39mm  
 

Stick On Datastrip 

Available in Clear and White.  
Sizes:1000mm /1250mm  

To suit label heights 39mm. 

Shelftalkers 

Shelf Talker for extra product information on shelf edge for 
Promotional or general information. Standard envelope style
(203x77mm and A4) and hinged (210x103 & 153x77mm). 
Other sizes available on request 

Insert for Datastrip 

Available in a range of colours and sizes 

Swinging Hinge Strip 

Suitable for fridges with 
oval bar front eg Costan 
Available in Clear and 
1250mm 

Suitable for Fridges 
Available in clear 1250mm 

IMP Strip Glass Shelf Strip 

Available in Clear 1250mm 
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Point of Sale Equipment and Accessories 

Enhance your sales by creating an eye 
catching display with these quality 
products. Very effective especially 
when used in conjunction with one of 
our custom made display stands  

Wicker Basket  40 x 30 x8cm 
Also available in light tan colour. 
Great for Fresh Bakery Products 

Black Plastic Tray 39x29x8cm. 
Great for fruit & Veg Displays 

Pizza Holder Pizza Holder for Spider Fridge 

A4 Counter Top Chalk-

Large  Wooden Crate  50x36x26cm Pack of 20 Chalkboards with Pen 

A4 chalkboard with 
Magnetic Base 

Plastic Plinth 49x30x10cm  can be 
joined to increase size for Bulk     
displays 

Collapsible Plastic Crate 
59x39x20cm 

Small Crate 39x29x18cm 
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Point of Sale Equipment & Accessories 

Deli Foot & Cassette 

Deli Foot  

Foot heights 50mm, 
100mm & 150mm. Cas-
sette sizes for insert 
156mm by 78mm & in-
sert 74mm by 55mm .  

(One Piece) for laminate 
cards. Available in clear and 
black polycarbonate. Heights 
available 80mm – 110mm.  
Please call for quotation 

Deli Clip Clamp Top 

Will hold material up to 
9.5mm thick 

Fits to suspended ceilings-
used for overhead displays. 
 

Ceiling Clip – T Bar 

Hanging Wires. Galvanised 
double ended metal hooks 
for suspending signs. Sizes 
range from 100mm-1000mm. 
 

Solid Ceiling Hook  

Extendible Spring Hooks for 
hanging signs from ceiling. 
To be used with 
ceiling clip or ceiling buttons. 
Available in various lengths. 

Extendable Ceiling Hook  

Deli Foot in Black   

Black Deli Foot and 
Chalkboard for a uniform 
look      

Ceiling Clip – Stick on 

Fits to ceilings-used for 
overhead displays. 

Deli Clip Card 
holder 
 
Also available in 
black. Will hold  
material up to  
0.5mm thick 

Please give our Sales 
Team a call for Prices  
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Acrylic Display—Menu, Leaflet, Other 

Menu & Leaflet Holders 
We can supply a wide range of acrylic display  and litera-
ture holders, for  creative and functional display solutions. 
We stock a variety of sizes and styles.                          

Units can be Freestanding or wall Mounted 

A4/A5 Menu Holder 

Also available with suction 
cups on base, or with clamp 

function for deli counters. 

A4/A5 Double Sided  
Menu Holder 

A4 Stick on  
Information Holder 

A4/A5/1/3 A4 Freestanding/
Wall mounted/Slatwall  Angled 

Leaflet  Dispenser 

A4/A5/1/3 A4 Tiered 
Leaflet Dispenser 

Business Card Holders 

A4/A5/1/3 A4 wall mounting 
Leaflet Dispenser 

Book Stand 
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Store Signage-Snap Frames, Banner Snaps & Pavement  Signs 

Snap Frames 

 

Front opening snap frames allow graphics to 
be changed quickly and easily without having 
to use tools or remove the frame from the wall. 
Snap frames are perfect for items that need to 
be displayed professionally and changed often. 

All four sides of the frame ’snap’ open to allow 
easy access.  Snap frames are ideal for dis-
playing posters or point of sale material in 
places such as Retail Outlets, Bars and other 
public places. 

Banner Snap Frame 

This system is ideal for displaying indoor graphics for promotions 
and information. This comes with a snap open snap shut    
mechanism to allow for easy changing of graphics. Top banner 
snap comes with two hooks and the bottom is weighted so it 
hangs well. These look great hanging from the ceiling or for         
window display. Standard finish anodised silver. 

Wind Master  

With a heavy plastic base – which can be filled with water or sand to give extra 
weight to the stand. Mitred corners and also has: 
Wheels on one side to enable stand to be wheeled to location. 
Poster on both sides, available in sizes A1 and AO. 
Quick poster change, snap open, snap shut frames. 
Water fillable base with inbuilt wheels for positioning flexibility. 

A Frame  
Modern look in brushed aluminium.  Ideal for display in all weather conditions. 
The frame simply snaps open on all four sides. 
Place your posters beneath the clear protective sheet and snap the frame 
closed again.  
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Store Signage-Cable Display & Suspension Rails 

Cable  Display 

We can supply superb range of cable display to suit all types 
of wall and window displays for shops, offices, banks, restau-
rants and exhibition and many more. We also have available 
acrylic panels which are perfect for window displays, com-
bined with the cable systems this is a contemporary solution 

Chrome Mini Clip 

4m Cable Kit 

Suspension rails and Frames are an innovative way to display indoor graphics and signage. Aluminium connectable tracks 
2000mm in length for suspending price or promotions from the ceiling using frames. 

Perfect for merchandising over Mid Floor Display’s, Mid Floor Freezers, Fruit & Vegetables or for use at Serve Over Counters. 

Acrylic Pocket 

2m Suspension Rail 

A4 frame with clips 
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Store Signage-Frames  

Our wide range of self-standing poles and bases offer an excellent 
option for highlighting in-store promotions. We offer a range of options 
such as plastic or metal bases for use in freezers. Our poles are 
height adjustable to cater for various styles of fridges/freezers. 
We also have clip on options and magnetic bases for added versatility 
in refrigerated units for example: Dairy Cabinets and Fruit & Vegetable 
Cabinets. 
Whether you require adjustable poles with base, magnetic base or clip 
on we can supply all you require for a professional and attractive 
display aid. 

Frame & Insert Magnet for frame 

Telescopic Pole 

Clip on Hook 

Metal or Plastic base 
Clip on Pole 

Bottleneck Holder 

Large Clip for Frames 

Swivel Clamp for Frames 

Poles & frames available 
in various colours & sizes 
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Store Signage-Aisle/Category Signage 

This is an eye-catching way to organise and 
merchandise your products. The sign when knocked 
will move so as to avoid damage and then re centre 
itself. This makes it the ideal category signage 
solution for store aisles or refrigeration.  
There are two variations one which works as a clamp 
and one which is magnetic. The magnetic version 
rests on the top of the shelf, when the clamp version 
wraps around the data strip and screws on to the 
shelf. Average signage depth 150mm to 180mm and 
height could be up to 1.5m if required. 
Recommended, one bracket per 300mm up to a 
maximum of three for the largest sign. 

Magnetic Hanging  
Category Signage Holder 

Clamp to Shelf 
Category Signage Holder 

Magnet to Shelf 
Category Signage Holder 

Aisle sign kit for uprights. 
Includes: Upright fixture, telescopic device, 
2 integrated hooks & end cap. 
Tube diameters: 12 and 9mm. 
Adjustable from 605 to 750mm. 

Tube with bend and magnetic foot 
for use on the upper side of a shelf. 
Includes: Magnet, 2 integrated 
hooks and end cap. 
Maximum signage weight: 0.5kg 

Magnetic Hanging  
Category Signage Holder 

Aisle Sign Holder 

Call our sales Team for 
advice on any of the 

products 
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Store Signage-Canopies & Pallet Guards 

Canopies 
This is an excellent way to highlight Special Offers and Promotions. Metal canopies 
horizontal or vertical which take inserted prints to embellish shelf sections, over 
refrigerated units or as in the case of the photos, end displays. 

Available in Convex, Concave or Flat versions. Canopies can also be made to take a 
range of material inserts such as PVC, AO Board or Foamex in various depths of 
thickness. Totally compatible with Tegometall and Eden shelving systems. 

Any other punched or folded metal requirements can be catered for on a bespoke basis.  
 
Prices on application. Call our Sales Team today. 

Pallet Guards 
Great for bulk displays on 
gondola ends or centre floor 
units. Portable,flexible display 
great for promotions as it can 
create a new look in a simple 
way 

Straight Canopy 
“V” Shape Canopy with  
Ladder Rack Canopies 
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Counters & Checkouts-Bespoke Solutions 

Please call for  
design and quotation 

 

 

Checkouts 

We supply quality checkouts and pay 
points with a view to creating efficient 
throughput and operating comfort for both 
staff and customers. 

 Bespoke solutions for all clients. 

 EPOS configured to client's require-
ments. 

 Varied layouts, sizes and configura-
tions. 

 Belted and static models to suit cli-
ent's needs. 

 Operator Scan & Bag models. 

 Integral display and retail sales op-
portunities. 

Counters 

 
We can supply counters for many varied applications. 
These include the simplest of stand alone units 
through to complex integrated units incorporating 
EPOS and moving belts. 

 Unlimited design options 

 Large range of finishes 

At Shopfit we are a distributor of Harte Products   
Design at the forefront of technology & product innovation.             

Bespoke layout design for each store.   
   Please go to  http://harte.co.uk/retail 
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Display Units 

We can supply a distinctive range of 
Wall and Stand alone Displays. 
Constructed using high quality 
18mm  MDF to produce a superior 
product which is both attractive and 
durable.  

We also provide an excellent 
bespoke service, just call for details. 

Fresh Bakery Display 

Cake Promotional Unit 

Wine Display 

Fruit & Veg Unit Fresh Flower Display 

Display Units 
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Display Units 

Fresh Produce—
Great for impulse  
Fruit &Veg Display 

Coffee Unit—custom made to your specification 

Pastry Stand— 
impulse purchases 

at Coffee Unit 

Nest of Bakery Tables—Custom made to your 
specification 

Circular Wine Tower 

Timber/Glass Display Cabinet with 

lockable sliding doors and lights 

Call our Sales Team for 
pricing and any other 

requirements  
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Shelf Management System 

Merchandising Made Easy 
 
This system includes a wide variety of 
merchandising solutions and is the culmination of 
many years’ extensive research & development. 
Solutions include angled shelves, gravity-feed 
systems, product dividers and clear price information 
- each providing innovative merchandising and 
informative displays.  
Areas of use (Full System): 

 Pre-packed Cooked Meats 

 Pre-packed Breakfasts 

 Ready Meals 

 Bagged Salad 

 Pre-packed Cheese 
Areas of use (Dividers only): 

 Yoghurts 

Example Product Breakdown 

Cheese 
9 Facings per Shelf 

10 x Dividers 
2 x Magnetic Strips 
9 x Supports & Ladders 

Cooked Meats/Spreads 
8 Facings per Shelf 

9 x Dividers 
2 x Magnetic Strips 
8 x Supports & Ladders 

Bagged Salad 
7 Facings per Shelf 

8 x Dividers 
2 x Magnetic Strips 
7x Supports & Ladders 

Bacon/Sausage/
Pudding 
Yogurts/Ready Meals 
6 Facings per Shelf 

7 x Dividers 
2 x Magnetic Strips 
6 x Supports & Ladders 

Support for Ladder Ladder 

Divider Magnetic Rail 

 

Support for Ladder 
60mm x 120mm 

Ladder 
Adjustable from 517mm to 150mm 

Breakable T Divider 120mm High 
Suits shelves 300mm to 500mm 

Magnetic Rail 1240mm 
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Trolleys and Gates 

We can supply a range of trolleys to 
suit any retail premises.  From large 
180 litre trolleys to double basket 
trolleys and we also have  kiddies 
trolleys.  All our trolleys can incorporate 
in house logos and graphics. 
Other sizes and models available 
please call our showroom for more 
details 

70L Light Shopper 130L Trolley 

Baby Toddler Trolley Double Basket Trolley 

Barrier Gates 
At Shopfit we can supply a range of bi-
directional,single directional and barrier 
gates.  
Please call oursales team to discuss  
options. 
 
Manual or Automatic 
Dual entry & non-return gates 
Chrome finish 
Available with protection rollers 
Chrome barrier work available in up 

to1.5m sections. 

Kiddie Trolley with  
optional Flag 
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Baskets & Wire Products 

27tr Plastic Basket with single 
black handle. Various colours 
available including Red, Blue, 
Green, Black. Turquoise and 
Grey 

19ltr/23ltr Wire Basket with 
polished zinc finish. Various 
handle colours available 
including Red, silver,Green and 
Black.  

Basket Stacker – Mobile. Available 

in polished zinc finish to suit the 

plastic baskets.  
 

Basket on Wheels – 
Mobile. Available in red, 
Turquoise, Black 

 

Special Offer Bin 
Collapsible base  for  special 
offers 

Flower Display 
Fully mobile modular flower 

 

Basket on Wheels – 
Mobile. Available in red 
and Black 

Collapsible Dump Basket                                    
Chrome wire  550 x 400x 780mm 

Stack Basket (with dividers)
1000/600mm (w) x 540(d) x  260(h) 

Belly Basket   830 x 250 x 400mm(h) 
perfect for display at fridges 

Please call our Show-
room for a quote on 

any other sizes 
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Fashion Display Systems and Accessories 

Circular Rail  
710 diameter top 
1200h mm fixed Black   
1200h mm fixed Chrome top  
1200-1800h mm adj Black 
1200-1800h mm adj Chrome top 

Four Way Mantle Rail  
1200h mm fixed Black   
1200h mm fixed Chrome top  
1200-1800h mm adj Black 
1200-1800h mm adj Chrome top 

Spiral Rail  
1800h mm Black/Chrome top, 54 
hanging spaces 

Standard Rail 1600mm High 

1220w mm Black   
1220w mm Chrome top  
1524w mm Black   
1524w mm Chrome top  
1830w mm Black   
1830w mm Chrome top  

Junior Rail 1220mm High 

915w mm Black  
915w mm Chrome top  
1220w mm Black   
1220wmm Chrome top  
 

Double Rail  
1220mm Black 
1524mm Black 
1830mm Black 

2 Arm Adjustable 
Sloping Rail  

3 Arm Adjustable 
Sloping Rail  
 

4 Arm Adjustable  
Straight Rail  
 

4 Arm Adjustable  
Sloping Rail  

3 Arm Adjustable 
Straight Rail  
 

Straight, angled, 
sloping, circular or 
spiral, these garment 
rails are 
manufactured in high 
quality tubular steel 
with chrome or 
chrome and black 
plate for an 
exceptionally durable 
finish.  
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Fashion Display Systems and Accessories 

    

    

    

    

GW-01 Gridwall Mesh 
600w x 1200h mm  
600w x 1500h mm  
600w x 1800h mm   
600w x 2400h mm  

GW-05 Wall Bracket 
 

GW-03 Hooks (Single) 
100 mm  
150 mm  
200 mm  
250 mm  
300 mm  

GW-04 Euro Hooks (Double) 
100 mm  
150 mm  
200 mm  
 

GW-02 Sloping Arms 
7 Ball   
5 Hook  
 

GW-06 Joining Clip 
 

GW-07 Triangle Base 
 

GW-08 Four Way Base 
 

GW-09 Gondola Base 
 

GW-10 L Shaped Base 
 

GW-11 T Shaped Base 
 

GW-12 Straight Arms 
 

GW-13 Hanging Rail 
 

GW-14 Shelf  GW-15 Millinery Display 
 

GW-16 Wire Basket 
300w x 300d x 100h mm 
600w x 300d x 100h mm 

With Gridwall, retailers can enjoy the flexibility in their retail space 
and custom design their displays around changing stock.  Gridwall 
mesh and accessories are finished in chrome and are easy to 
erect in each store. 
Choose the accessories to customise Gridwall to your needs and 
select from the wide range available. 

Fashion Display Systems and Accessories 
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Fashion Display System and Accessories 

Our Fashion System is 
manufactured in a 
contemporary chrome finish, 
specially designed for 
retailers of fashion, sports 
and leisure wear. The wide 
choice of accessories allow 
you to personalise and 
customise your display with 
high quality items that are 
constructed to give excellent 
weight bearing properties.  

FS-01 Upright 
1981mm  
2426mm  

FS-02 Chrome D Rail 
1000mm  

FS-03 Chrome D Rail 
600mm  

FS-04 Chrome Combination 
Rail 
1000mm  

FS-05 Chrome Zig Zag Rail 
1000mm  
 

FS-06 Chrome Straight Arm 
300mm 
400mm  

FS-07 Chrome Bracket and Tube 
300mm 
400mm  

FS-08 Chrome Sloping Arm 
12 Notch 

FS-09 Chrome Sloping Arm 
11 Ball  

FS-10 Chrome Stepped Arm 
380mmx180mm  

FS-11 Chrome Oval Back Bar 
1000mm 

FS-12 Chrome Straight Arm
(oval fit) 
300mm  
400mm  

FS-13 Chrome Rod Arm 6mm 
150mm  
250mm  
 

FS-14 Chrome Arm  
12 Notch  
 
 

FS-15 Chrome Arm  
11 Ball  
 
 

FS-16 Chrome Cranked Arm 
7 Ball   
 
 

FS-17 Chrome Stepped Arm 
380mm x 180mm  
 
 

FS-18 Chrome Timber Shelf 
Brackets 
Various sizes  
 

Fashion Display Systems and Accessories 

FS-19 Chrome Glass Shelf 
Brackets 
Various sizes  
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Fashion Display - Accessories 

Gridwall Tower  
 1500(h) x280 mm 

A4 Leaflet Display 4  
& 8 pocket available 

Mini Gridwall Display 
490x300mm 

Tailor Dummy Female & Male 
also available with chrome 
stand 

Matt White Plastic Mannequin 

Matt White Plastic Mannequin 

Acrylic Stepped Display 

Male and Female Bodyforms  

Adults Wishbone Hanger 45cm 

Child Wishbone Hanger 30cm 

Chrome Clip Hanger 40cm 
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Order Information 

ORDERING IS EASY 
Simply complete the enclosed order form and fax to  
(+44) 028308 35562 or e-mail: sales@shopfitni.com.  
Alternatively you can call our sales team on (+44) 028308 
35531, or you can call into our showroom for assistance. 
 
3 EASY WAYS TO PAY 
Cheque 
Please make payable to “Shopfit “ 
 
Account 
Available on request, terms and conditions apply. 
 
Credit Card Payment  
We accept all major credit cards. 
 
Please note all orders are subject to Shopfit’s standard 
Terms and Conditions. 

Why not call down to our showroom? 

Terms and Conditions 
1. DEFINITIONS: 

Shopfit : Unit 8D loughway Business Park, Newry, BT34 2TH 
“the Contract” any contract for the supply of Goods and/or Services by Shopfit  to the Customer. 
“the Customer” any customer of Shopfit to whom Goods and/or Services are supplied by Shopfit 
under the Contract. 
“Goods” any goods to be supplied by Shopfit  to the Customer under the Contract. 
“Price” all charges expenses and other sums due to be paid by the Customer to Shopfit   
“Services” any services to be supplied by Shopfit to the Customer under the Contract. 
“Quotation” any offer by Shopfit  for the provision of the Goods and/or Services to the Customer. 
“Terms” the terms and conditions set out in this document and any additional terms and 
conditions agreed in writing by Shopfit  and the Customer. 
2. ACCEPTANCE: 

2.1 These Terms exclude all other terms and conditions including any implied by a course of 
dealing between Shopfit  and the Customer. Any variation of these Terms is only valid if agreed in 
writing by a Director of Shopfit.  
2.2 The Customer is deemed to have accepted the Terms when it accepts Shopfit’s Quotation. 
2.3 For the avoidance of doubt, these Terms are to be read in conjunction with the provisions of 
the Unfair Contract Terms Act 1977, the Sale and Supply of Goods Act 1994 and the Unfair 
Terms in Consumer Contracts Regulations 1994 or any statutory modification thereof. Nothing in 
these Terms shall affect the statutory rights of a consumer. 
3. QUOTATIONS: 
3.1 Quotations are valid only for 30 days from the date of issue unless agreed in writing by 
Shopfit . Any items not specified on the Quotation but requested by the Customer at any time will 
be charged in addition. 
3.2 Value Added Tax and any other taxes government charges or customs duties are not 
included in the Price and will be charged separately. 
3.3 Carriage charges are not included in the Price and will be charged separately. Shopfit 
reserves the right to vary the carriage charges from time to time. 
3.4 The Price shall be paid to Shopfit  not later than 30 days after the date of Shopfit’s invoice. 
Time shall be of the essence for payment. If the Customer does not pay within such period then 
Shopfit may make a surcharge for allowing credit to the Customer between the invoice date and 
the date of actual payment by the Customer at the rate of 8% above the Bank of England base 
rate from time to time on the amount outstanding after as well as before judgement. 
3.5 Should for any reason Shopfit be unable to trade on a credit account basis the Customer will 
be advised of the terms and method of payment at the time the order is received by Shopfit . In 
such cases the order will not be processed until payment to the full value of the order is received 
by Shopfit.  
4. DELIVERY: 
4.1 Unless otherwise agreed in writing time is not of the essence of the Contract but Shopfit  
undertakes to use its reasonable endeavours to supply the Goods and/or Services in a 
reasonable time. Any time or date for delivery made by Shopfit is an estimate only and Shopfit  
shall not be liable for the consequences of any delay. 
4.2 Shopfit reserves the right to make delivery by instalments. In such event each delivery shall 
constitute a separate Contract. 
4.3 Unless otherwise agreed in writing delivery of the Goods and/or Services shall be effected at 
the place set out in the Quotation. 
4.4 Signature of Shopfit delivery note shall be conclusive evidence as to the quantity and quality 
of the Goods delivered unless within 7 days of receipt of the Goods notice is given to Shopfit of 
any errors in quantity and the Customer acknowledges that this period will give him a reasonable 
opportunity to examine the Goods. 
4.5 In respect of any variation in colour of Goods supplied from the colour specified on the 
Quotation the Customer must return the Goods to Shopfit within 14 days of the date of delivery. If 
there is a variation in colour then Shopfit only liability shall be to re-supply the Goods to the 
Customer and pay for the reasonable extra transportation costs involved in returning and re-
supplying the Goods. If the Goods returned comply with the colour specified in the Quotation then 
the cost of transportation to Shopfit and the return of the Goods to the Customer shall be for the 
Customer’s account. 
4.6 In the event that a Customer wishes to return the Goods as a result of any error by the 
Customer in the order for the Goods, then the Customer is responsible for returning the Goods at 
his own cost to Shopfit and such return of Goods may be subject to an administration Charge. 
5. INDEMNITY: 

5. If Shopfit supplies Services under the Contract at a place other than its own premises then the 
Customer shall be responsible for ensuring that the site where the Services are to be provided is 
prepared for the provision of the Services to the satisfaction of Shopfit (in the case of  

retail outlets this would include clearing the site of the Customer’s goods) and the Customer will 
indemnify Shopfit against any loss, damage or delay arising as a result of poor site conditions. 
6. RISK AND PROPERTY: 
6.1 The risk in the Goods shall pass to the Customer upon delivery but the full legal and equitable 
ownership in all Goods supplied by Shopfit whether under the Contract or any other contract shall 
remain in Shopfit  until payment in full has been made.  Until Shopfit  is paid in full for the Goods 
the relationship of the Customer to Shopfit ) shall be fiduciary in respect of the Goods and the 
Customer shall clearly identify the Goods as being the property of Shopfit. 
6.2 Shopfit shall be entitled forthwith to recover and re-sell any such Goods to which Shopfit  has 
title and to enter upon the premises of the Customer with such transport as may be necessary for 
that purpose if the Customer commits any default. The expression “default” shall include (but not 
be limited to) failure to pay Shopfit on the due date, the appointment of a receiver of the 
Customer’s business, or the presentation of a petition to wind up the Customer. If the Customer 
makes default in any payment then Shopfit shall have a lien for any amount outstanding to 
Shopfit on any goods the property of the Customer which may remain in the possession of 
Shopfit  or its agents. 
7. WARRANTIES: 
7.1 Unless otherwise agreed in writing and signed by a director of Shopfit , Shopfit shall not be 
liable for any recommendations, advice, opinion or statement given or made by Shopfit , its 
servants or representatives. 
7.2 Shopfit  will not in any circumstances be liable for any losses or damage direct or indirect or 
consequential sustained by the Customer which may in any degree be attributable to the 
adoption by the Customer or any third party or technical information, data or advice given by or 
on behalf of the Customer in relation to the use of the Goods. For the avoidance of doubt, this 
sub-section is totally ineffective in respect of negligence resulting in death or personal injury. 
7.3 For the avoidance of doubt Shopfit hereby absolves itself from any liability in respect of any 
damage caused by unauthorised alterations to the Goods after delivery. 
8. EXCLUSION AND LIMITATION OF LIABILITY: 
8.1 Where Shopfit supplies Goods under the Contract save in so far as defects in those Goods 
cause death or personal injury Shopfit liability shall be limited as set out in clauses 8.2, 8.3 and 
8.5 below. 
8.2 Where Shopfit supplies Goods under the Contract and those Goods cause loss or damage to 
the Customer’s property Shopfit’s liability shall not exceed the lower of the value of the property 
lost or damaged (or its repair cost, whichever is the lower) and £100,000. 
8.3 Where Shopfit supplies Goods under the Contract and such Goods subsequently suffer loss 
or damage or deterioration caused by the negligence of  Shopfit or its employees or agents acting 
under its control then Shopfit ’s liability shall be limited to replacing those Goods lost or damaged. 
8.4 Where Shopfit supplies Services under the Contract save in so far as the provision of those 
Services causes death or personal injury caused by the negligence of Shopfit or its employees or 
agents acting under its control then Shopfit’s liability shall not exceed the lower of the value of the 
property lost or damaged (or its repair cost, whichever is the lower) and £1,000,000. 
8.5 In no circumstances shall Shopfit be liable for any consequential or indirect loss or damage of 
the Customer arising from any liability of Shopfit. 
9. FORCE MAJEURE: 
9.1 Neither Shopfit nor the Customer shall be liable for any failure to perform any part of the 
Contract if performance has been delayed hindered or prevented by any circumstances 
whatsoever which are not within the control of the party which is hindered delayed or prevented 
and are not preventable by reasonable diligence on its part. 
9.2 Without limiting clause 9.1 above neither Shopfit or the Customer shall be liable for any failure 
to comply due to any order or request of any National, Provincial, Regional or Local Authorities or 
for any delays caused by strikes, lockouts, Act of God or any other event beyond its control. If 
Shopfit NI is at any time delayed hindered or prevented from delivering in whole or in part of the 
Goods and/or Services, then Shopfit shall be at liberty to withhold, suspend or reduce delivery to 
such extent as is reasonable in all the circumstances. The Customer will then be liable for a 
rateable proportion of the Price. In no circumstances shall the Customer be entitled to rescind the 
Contract on the grounds of the failure by Shopfit where the provisions of this Clause 9 apply. 
10. TERMINATION: 

If the Customer commits a breach of these Terms or being a company a resolution or petition for 
its winding up is passed or presented or a receiver appointed or an administrator is appointed (or 
if an individual commits any act of bankruptcy or enters into a composition with his/her creditors 
or suffers any execution to be levied on his/her goods) or is the subject to any action which in the 
reasonable opinion of Shopfit is prejudicial to the interests of Shopfit , Shopfit shall be entitled in 
its absolute discretion to terminate the Contract or suspend its performance and all sums due to 
Shopfit  from the Customer shall become payable forthwith.  


